Elected Official Expense Report .
@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Greg Boehlke

April - June 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $237.20
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $971.60

Total $1,208.80

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
03-25-23 Cellphone Expense - March
04-25-24 Cellphone Expense - April

$152.20
$85.00

General Expenses Total  $237.20

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-09-24
05-14-24
05-28-24
06-11-24
06-25-24

05-21-24
06-18-24

06-19-24

06-20-24

04-15-24

06-27-24

04-03-24
04-08-24
05-09-24
05-27-24
05-29-24
05-29-24
05-30-24
06-07-24
06-10-24
06-27-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
ADM ASB Spring 2024 Townhall

CAO Recruitment Interviews

Council Workshop

Meeting with Developer - D Grant

Road Use Agreement Meeting - Thorlaksen

IMC - Kneehill County

Wheatland County Fire Halls Tour

IMC - Village of Beiseker and OMNI Meeting

Open House - Beiseker Community Centre
Stevens Company - 150th Celebration

Airdrie Chamber of Commerece - Day at the Races
Meeting with AltaLink - C Harvey and J Grove
Open House - Rocky View County Hall

Travel & Subsistence Total

Cr. Boehlke - Elected Official Expense Report - April to June 2024

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$56.00
$43.40
$43.40
$43.40
$46.20

$971.60
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