## **Elected Official Expense Report**

Greg Boehlke

April - June 2024

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$237.20
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$971.60

Total \$1,208.80

## **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

**General Expenses** 

Cellular

 03-25-23
 Cellphone Expense - March
 \$152.20

 04-25-24
 Cellphone Expense - April
 \$85.00

**General Expenses Total** \$237.20

**Training** 

Training Total \$0.00

## **Travel & Subsistence**

Mile	eage		
	04-09-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
	05-14-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
	05-28-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
	06-11-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
	06-25-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
	05-21-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
	06-18-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
	06-19-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
	06-20-24	ADM ASB Spring 2024 Townhall	\$46.20
			446.00
	04-15-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$46.20
	06-27-24	Council Workshop	\$46.20
	00-27-24	Council Workshop	J40.20
	04-03-24	Meeting with Developer - D Grant	\$46.20
	04-08-24	Road Use Agreement Meeting - Thorlaksen	\$46.20
	05-09-24	IMC - Kneehill County	\$46.20
	05-27-24	Wheatland County Fire Halls Tour	\$46.20
	05-29-24	IMC - Village of Beiseker and OMNI Meeting	\$46.20
	05-29-24	Open House - Beiseker Community Centre	\$56.00
	05-30-24	Stevens Company - 150th Celebration	\$43.40
	06-07-24	Airdrie Chamber of Commerece - Day at the Races	\$43.40
	06-10-24	Meeting with AltaLink - C Harvey and J Grove	\$43.40
	06-27-24	Open House - Rocky View County Hall	\$46.20

Travel & Subsistence Total \$971.60